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Number
3328
351
3801
321
814
3832
818
3733
3350
3041
604
554
553
211
3747
340
3840
3838
828
826
3756
3756
322
336
3846
3844
993
992
955
704
702
906
472
733
831
613
783
780
746
3822
3852
727
725
745
742
740
900
3341
3770
951
453
451
WHITE
415
414
310
157
167
505
777

Name

Salmon Dark

Coral

Light Christmas Red
Christmas Red
Garnet Dark
Raspberry Medium
Baby Pink

Dusty Rose

Dusty Rose Ultra Dark
Antique Violet Medium
Cranberry Light

Violet Light

Violet

Lavender Light

Blue Violet Very Light
Blue Violet Medium
Lavender Blue Light
Lavender Blue Dark
Blue Ultra Very Light
Blue Medium

Baby Blue Ultra Very Light
Baby Blue Ultra Very Light
Navy Blue Very Light
Navy Blue

Bright Turquoise Light
Bright Turquoise Dark
Aquamarine Light
Aquamarine

Nile Green Light
Chartreuse Bright
Kelly Green

Parrot Green Medium
Avocado Green Ultra Light
Olive Green Medium
Golden Olive Medium
Drab Brown Light
Topaz Medium

Topaz Ultra Very Dark
Off White

Straw Light

Straw Very Dark
Topaz Very Light
Topaz

Yellow Light Pale
Tangerine Light
Tangerine

Burnt Orange Dark
Apricot

Flesh Very Light

Flesh Light

Shell Gray Light

Shell Gray Dark
White

Pearl Gray

Steel Gray Dark

Black

Very Light Cornflower Blue
Yellow Beige Very Dark
Jade Green
Raspberry Very Dark

No Strands
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